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Preview Order 9727 - KBA - Police Inter Utility AWD:  Order Summary Time of Preview: 02/09/2024 12:06:09 Receipt: NA

Dealership Name: Harper Motors

Dealer Rep. Kurt Medeiros

Customer Name city o arcata
DESCRIPTION

K8AD POLICE INTER UTILITY AWD
119 INCH WHEELBASE

TOTAL BASE VEHICLE

OXFORD WHITE

CLOTH BUCKETS/CLOTH REAR SEATS
ONYX INTERIOR

EQUIPMENT GROUP 500A

.FM STEREQ

3.3L TI-VCT V6 ENGINE

10-SPEED AUTO TRANSMISSION
READY FOR THE ROAD PACKAGE
.HID PLUNG W/R HNDL INOPERABLE
.100 WATT SIREN / SPEAKER

TAIL LAMP LIGHTING SOLUTION
.REAR LIGHTING SOLUTION

.REAR CONSOLE MOUNTING PLATE
CA NEW MTR VEHICLE BOARD FEES
FORD FLEET SPECIAL ADJUSTMENT

REAR BUMPER PROTECTOR

TOTAL BASE AND OPTIONS
DISCOUNTS
TOTAL

ORDERING FIN: QQ966 END USER FIN: QQ966

Customer Name:
Customer Address:

Type

Priority Code E2

MSRP
$48515
$0
$49515
$0
$70
$0
S0
50
$-2330
$0
$3800
$0
50
$0
50
$0
$0
0
$100
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Fleet Vehicle Line

Model Year 2025

DESCRIPTION

FRONT WARNING AUX LIGHT

50 STATE EMISSIONS

REAR AUXILIARY LIFTGATE LIGHTS
DRIVER AND PASS LED SPOT LAMP
KEYED ALIKE -KEY CODE B

FRONT HEADLAMP LIGHT SOLUTION
POL WIRE HARNESS CONNECTOR KIT
.POLICE WIRING KIT REAR

.POLICE WIRING KIT FRONT

REAR DR HNDL AND LOCKS INOPR
FRONT LICENSE PLATE BRACKET
SPECIAL DEALER ACCOUNT ADJUSTM
SPECIAL FLEET ACCOUNT CREDIT
FUEL CHARGE

NET INVOICE FLEET OPTION (B4A)
PRICED DORA

ADVERTISING ASSESSMENT

DESTINATION & DELIVERY

Customer Email;

Customer Phone:

Customer Signature

Explorer

Sales Code : F72413

Order Code 9727

Price Level 515

MSRP
$580
$0
$400
$620
$50
S0
$200
50
$0
$0
0
0
S0
$0
$0
0
0

$1595

MSRP
$54600
NA
554600
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Date

This order has not been submitted to the order bank,

This is not an invoice.




(

Business Office \
CITY OF ARCATA

736 F ST, ARCATA, CA, 95521 9‘ 5 I Stock #
Buyer Home: (707)825-2181 Cell: (707) 616-6977 r\
¥ Email: centralgarage@cityofarcata.org a' d d /Cg/
—

County: HUMBOLDT

Exphrer

PDI

Deal

_ 000 0 56,078.40 58,078.40 58,078.40

1 Payments of 58,078.40

Recap Beginning  02/24/24
Total Down .00
Summary
Commissions
Selling Price 53,405.00 Sales Tax *QVR* 4,546.65
Forms Document Fee 85.00 Tire Tax 8.75
| GSS 33.00
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Preview Order 9728 - K8A - Police Inter Utility AWD:  Order Summary Time of Preview: 02/09/2024 12:13:46 Receipt: NA

Dealership Name: Harper Motors Sales Code : F72413
Dealer Rep. Kurt Medeiras Type Fleet Vehicle Line Explorer Order Code 9728
Customer Name City o Arcata Priority Code E2 Model Year 2025

DESCRIPTION MSRP DESCRIPTION MSRP
K8AD POLICE INTER UTILITY AWD 549515 REAR BUMPER PROTECTOR $100
.119 INCH WHEELBASE S0 FRONT WARNING AUX LIGHT $580
TOTAL BASE VEHICLE $49515 50 STATE EMISSIONS S0
OXFORD WHITE S0 REAR AUXILIARY LIFTGATE LIGHTS 5400
CLOTH BUCKETS/CLOTH REAR SEATS 570 KEYED ALIKE -KEY CODE B 550
ONYX INTERIOR $0  FRONT HEADLAMP LIGHT SOLUTION $0
EQUIPMENT GROUP 500A $0  POL WIRE HARNESS CONNECTOR KIT $200
.FM STEREO $0  .POLICE WIRING KIT REAR $0
3.3L TIVCT V6 ENGINE $-2330  .POLICE WIRING KIT FRONT 0
10-SPEED AUTO TRANSMISSION ] REAR DR HNDL AND LOCKS INOPR S0
READY FOR THE ROAD PACKAGE $3800 FRONT LICENSE PLATE BRACKET 0]
.HID PLUNG W/R HNDL INOPERABLE $0 SPECIAL DEALER ACCOUNT ADJUSTM S0
,100 WATT SIREN / SPEAKER $0  SPECIAL FLEET ACCOUNT CREDIT $0
TAIL LAMP LIGHTING SOLUTION $0  FUEL CHARGE ' 0
.REAR LIGHTING SOLUTION $0  NET INVOICE FLEET OPTION (B4A) $0
.REAR CONSOLE MOUNTING PLATE $0  PRICED DORA $0
CA NEW MTR VEHICLE BCARD FEES S0 ADVERTISING ASSESSMENT S0
FORD FLEET SPECIAL ADJUSTMENT S0 DESTINATION & DELIVERY $1595
MSRP
TOTAL BASE AND OPTIONS $53980
DISCOUNTS NA
TOTAL $53980
ORDERING FIN: QQS66 END USER FIN: QQ966 ﬁfé(jf /’// ,ee_j' ﬂﬂi@/ f% @ i é{ 501 gs / —
£ / Ca
/ &
Customer Name: Customer Email: /a Uj ’, %j

Customer Address:
Customer Phone:

Customer Signature Date
This order has not been submitted to the order bank.

This is not an invoice.




Business Office
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EXpbrev

57,477.31

1 Payments of 57,477.31

Deal
CITY OF ARCATA
736 F ST, ARCATA, CA, 95521

Buyer Home: (707)825-2181 Cell: (707) 616-6977
Email; centralgarage@cilyofarcata,org
County: HUMBOLDT

Trades

PDI i ~

Recap

Summary

Commissions
Selling Price

Forms Dacument Fee
GSS

Beginning 02/24/24
Total Down .00

52,851.00 Sales Tax
85.00 Tire Tax
33.00

57,477.31

*OVR*

Stock #

57,477.31

4,499.56
8.75



