

Preview Order 9727 - K8A - Police Inter Utility AWD: Order Summary Time of Preview: 02/09/2024 12:06:09 Receipt: NA

Dealership Name: Harper Motors

Sales Code: F72413

Dealer Rep.	Kurt Medeiros	Туре	Fleet Vehicle Line	Explorer	Order Code	9727
Customer Name	city o arcata	Priority Code E2	Model Year	2025	Price Level 5	15
DESCRIPTION		MSRP	DESCRIPTION			MSRP
K8A0 POLICE INTER L	JTILITY AWD	\$49515	FRONT WARNING AUX LIGHT			\$580
119 INCH WHEELBA	SE	\$0	50 STATE EMISSIONS			\$0
OTAL BASE VEHICLE		\$49515	REAR AUXILIARY LIFTGATE LIGH	ıts		\$400
OXFORD WHITE		\$0	DRIVER AND PASS LED SPOT LA	MP		\$620
CLOTH BUCKETS/CLC	OTH REAR SEATS	\$70	KEYED ALIKE -KEY CODE B			\$50
NYX INTERIOR		\$0	FRONT HEADLAMP LIGHT SOLL	JTION		\$0
QUIPMENT GROUP	500A	\$0	POL WIRE HARNESS CONNECTO	OR KIT		\$200
FM STEREO		\$0	.POLICE WIRING KIT REAR			\$0
.3L TI-VCT V6 ENGIN	NE	\$-2330	POLICE WIRING KIT FRONT			\$0
O-SPEED AUTO TRA	NSMISSION	\$0	REAR DR HNDL AND LOCKS INC	OPR		\$0
READY FOR THE ROA	D PACKAGE	\$3800	FRONT LICENSE PLATE BRACKE	T		\$0
HID PLUNG W/R HN	DL INOPERABLE	\$0	SPECIAL DEALER ACCOUNT AD.	JUSTM		\$0
100 WATT SIREN / SI	PEAKER	\$0	SPECIAL FLEET ACCOUNT CRED	OIT.		\$0
TAIL LAMP LIGHTING	SOLUTION	\$0	FUEL CHARGE			\$0
REAR LIGHTING SOL	UTION	\$0	NET INVOICE FLEET OPTION (B	4A)		\$0
REAR CONSOLE MOI	UNTING PLATE	\$0	PRICED DORA			\$0
CA NEW MTR VEHICL	LE BOARD FEES	\$0	ADVERTISING ASSESSMENT			\$0
ORD FLEET SPECIAL	ADJUSTMENT	\$0	DESTINATION & DELIVERY			\$1595
EAR BUMPER PROT	ECTOR	\$100				
						M
TOTAL BASE AND OP	TIONS					\$54
DISCOUNTS						

Your Fleet Order Price: \$53,405—

each

Customer Email:

Plus fees

ORDERING FIN: QQ966 END USER FIN: QQ966

Customer Name: Customer Address:

TOTAL

Customer Email:

**Customer Phone:** 

**Customer Signature** 

Date

This order has not been submitted to the order bank. This is not an invoice. Deal

Buyer

Trades

PDI

Recap

Forms

Summary

Commissions

## **Business Office CITY OF ARCATA**

736 F ST, ARCATA, CA, 95521

Home: (707) 825-2181 Cell: (707) 616-6977

Email: centralgarage@cityofarcata.org

County: HUMBOLDT

25 Patrol Police Stock#

Explorer

.000	.00	58,078.40	58,078.40	58.078.40
APR	Finance Chg	Amt Financed	Total Payments	Tot Sale Price

1 Payments of

Beginning

58,078.40 02/24/24

Total Down

.00

Item	Amount	Item	Amount
Selling Price	53,405.00	Sales Tax *OVR*	4,546.65
Document Fee	85.00	Tire Tax	8.75
GSS	33.00		

Chief



Preview Order 9728 - K8A - Police Inter Utility AWD: Order Summary Time of Preview: 02/09/2024 12:13:46 Receipt: NA

Dealership Name: Harper Motors

Sales Code: F72413

Dealer Rep.	Kurt Medeiros	Type	Fleet	Vehicle Line	Explorer	Order Code	9728
Customer Name	City o Arcata	Priority Code E2		Model Year	2025	Price Level	515
DESCRIPTION		MSRP	DESCRIPTION	ON			MSRP
K8A0 POLICE INTER L	JTILITY AWD	\$49515	REAR BUM	PER PROTECTOR			\$100
119 INCH WHEELBAS	SE	\$0	FRONT WA	RNING AUX LIGHT			\$580
TOTAL BASE VEHICLE		\$49515	50 STATE EI	MISSIONS			\$0
OXFORD WHITE		\$0	REAR AUXI	LIARY LIFTGATE LIGHT	'S		\$400
CLOTH BUCKETS/CLO	TH REAR SEATS	\$70	KEYED ALIK	E -KEY CODE B			\$50
ONYX INTERIOR		\$0	FRONT HEA	ADLAMP LIGHT SOLUT	ION		\$0
EQUIPMENT GROUP	500A	\$0	POL WIRE	HARNESS CONNECTOR	R KIT		\$200
FM STEREO		\$0	.POLICE WI	RING KIT REAR			\$0
3.3L TI-VCT V6 ENGIN	IE .	\$-2330	.POLICE WI	RING KIT FRONT			\$0
10-SPEED AUTO TRAI	NSMISSION	\$0	REAR DR H	NDL AND LOCKS INOP	'R		\$0
READY FOR THE ROA	D PACKAGE	\$3800	FRONT LICENSE PLATE BRACKET			\$0	
HID PLUNG W/R HNI	DL INOPERABLE	\$0	SPECIAL DE	ALER ACCOUNT ADJU	STM		\$0
100 WATT SIREN / SE	PEAKER	\$0	SPECIAL FL	EET ACCOUNT CREDIT			\$0
TAIL LAMP LIGHTING	SOLUTION	\$0	FUEL CHAR	GE		*	\$0
REAR LIGHTING SOL	UTION	\$0	NET INVOICE FLEET OPTION (B4A)			\$0	
REAR CONSOLE MOU	JNTING PLATE	\$0	PRICED DO	RA			\$0
CA NEW MTR VEHICL	E BOARD FEES	\$0	ADVERTISI	NG ASSESSMENT			\$0
FORD FLEET SPECIAL	ADJUSTMENT	\$0	DESTINATIO	ON & DELIVERY			\$1595

TOTAL BASE AND OPTIONS

DISCOUNTS TOTAL

ORDERING FIN: QQ966 END USER FIN: QQ966

\$53980 Your Fleet Order Price: \$ 52,851 - each

Customer Name: Customer Address:

**Customer Phone:** 

**Customer Signature** 

Date

MSRP

NA

\$53980

This order has not been submitted to the order bank. This is not an invoice. Deal

Buyer

Trades

PDI

Recap

Forms

Summary

Commissions

**Business Office** CITY OF ARCATA

736 F ST, ARCATA, CA, 95521

Home: (707) 825-2181 Cell: (707) 616-6977

Email: centralgarage@cityofarcata.org

County: HUMBOLDT



Stock #

APR	Finance Chg	Amt Financed	Total Payments	Tot Sale Price
.000	.00	57,477.31	57,477.31	57,477.31

1 Payments of

57,477.31

Beginning

02/24/24

Total Down .00

Item	Amount	Item	Amount
Selling Price	52,851.00	Sales Tax *OVR*	4,499.56
Document Fee	85.00	Tire Tax	8.75
GSS	33.00		
			p
			Same and the same of the same